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8/1/2025 Friday 48,932 1,785 2,819 240 390 17 1,756 592 606 6,005 159 13 6 52 63,320 
8/2/2025 Saturday 54,775 1,280 1,438 323 424 17 955 332 265 3,160 80 7 4 35 63,060 
8/3/2025 Sunday 57,001 1,096 1,132 259 323 8 678 301 194 2,244 24 2 - 42 63,262 
8/4/2025 Monday 39,579 1,878 3,135 196 345 12 1,699 668 574 6,103 102 17 16 57 54,324 
8/5/2025 Tuesday 32,834 2,105 3,445 179 289 13 1,764 610 618 6,908 192 19 6 74 48,982 
8/6/2025 Wednesday 34,220 2,179 3,433 176 337 12 1,754 610 620 6,767 175 22 14 65 50,319 
8/7/2025 Thursday 38,958 2,070 3,386 189 347 4 1,678 617 589 6,288 168 18 9 66 54,321 
8/8/2025 Friday 48,270 1,699 2,841 232 399 15 1,736 644 552 6,082 150 16 14 69 62,650 
8/9/2025 Saturday 56,162 1,264 1,438 303 421 6 887 353 281 3,191 84 3 1 22 64,394 

8/10/2025 Sunday 59,970 1,067 1,187 250 337 7 673 310 186 2,227 27 7 - 25 66,248 
8/11/2025 Monday 40,894 1,954 3,146 202 351 12 1,736 626 476 6,095 97 21 12 81 55,622 
8/12/2025 Tuesday 34,435 2,208 3,387 166 318 11 1,761 599 527 6,863 187 30 15 107 50,507 
8/13/2025 Wednesday 36,169 2,152 3,458 170 347 16 1,755 528 563 6,778 185 24 18 94 52,163 
8/14/2025 Thursday 42,314 2,104 3,370 222 379 7 1,913 586 577 6,633 149 29 10 71 58,293 
8/15/2025 Friday 51,798 1,741 2,940 231 450 9 1,739 616 576 6,024 139 21 9 50 66,293 
8/16/2025 Saturday 58,909 1,271 1,475 309 431 14 961 337 265 3,192 81 7 5 32 67,257 
8/17/2025 Sunday 60,334 1,058 1,157 228 350 7 678 310 209 2,114 26 4 1 30 66,476 
8/18/2025 Monday 39,710 1,838 3,146 172 323 11 1,652 567 512 6,020 117 19 15 87 54,102 
8/19/2025 Tuesday 33,457 2,185 3,429 146 325 11 1,717 687 526 6,765 185 33 8 83 49,474 
8/20/2025 Wednesday 34,380 2,010 3,320 152 313 14 2,635 619 622 6,670 187 23 12 70 50,957 
8/21/2025 Thursday 40,181 2,143 3,445 186 357 8 1,808 588 581 6,541 168 22 13 63 56,041 
8/22/2025 Friday 48,091 1,742 2,936 234 387 14 1,703 594 566 6,075 144 15 11 50 62,512 
8/23/2025 Saturday 55,904 1,329 1,506 256 358 11 888 318 283 3,261 81 4 2 29 64,201 
8/24/2025 Sunday 57,501 1,095 1,167 296 291 5 684 299 185 2,145 31 5 - 24 63,704 
8/25/2025 Monday 35,930 1,915 3,197 153 334 8 1,672 606 538 6,157 107 18 15 50 50,650 
8/26/2025 Tuesday 30,860 2,227 3,475 139 302 13 1,850 626 581 6,805 197 31 13 52 47,119 
8/27/2025 Wednesday 32,635 2,233 3,462 173 340 16 1,810 617 628 6,782 192 24 8 67 48,920 
8/28/2025 Thursday 38,829 2,140 3,398 214 419 12 1,861 686 663 6,606 167 28 18 92 55,041 
8/29/2025 Friday 47,297 1,671 2,826 259 393 19 1,633 620 552 5,934 148 24 2 83 61,378 
8/30/2025 Saturday 47,933 1,220 1,434 222 282 3 902 324 275 3,189 81 3 2 45 55,870 
8/31/2025 Sunday 46,150 1,102 1,128 232 245 4 568 269 172 1,955 23 3 - 46 51,851 

August 2025 TOTAL 1,384,412 53,761 81,056 6,709 10,907 336 45,506 16,059 14,362 161,579 3,853 512 259 1,813 1,779,311 
August 2024 TOTAL 1,360,531 55,756 77,513 6,771 10,738 327 45,839 15,653 15,163 166,703 4,292 599 290 2,041 1,760,175 

8/1/2024 8/31/2024 23,881 (1,995) 3,543 (62) 169 9 (333) 406 (801) (5,124) (439) (87) (31) (228) 19,136 
8/1/2025 8/31/2025 1.8% -3.6% 4.6% -0.9% 1.6% 2.8% -0.7% 2.6% -5.3% -3.1% -10.2% -14.5% -10.7% -11.2% 1.1%
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